Clasificacion Equipos Media Maraton

1 CLUB CADINANOS

Dorsal Apellido 1° Apellido 2°
1101 CABALLERO PASCUAL
1086 GOMEZ PAREDES
1100 TEJERINA FERNANDEZ

2 VALLE MENA 1/2 MARATON

Dorsal Apellido 1° Apellido 2°
1150 IBARROLA COLINO
1145 LOPEZ BOCANEGRA
1118 HENALES QUINTANA

3 GALAPAN 1/2 MARATON

Dorsal Apellido 1° Apellido 2°
1049 ERENO MATURANA
1090 ASUA LARREA
1048 ARTARAZ BLANCO

4 UBIETAMENDI 1/2 MARATON

Dorsal Apellido 1° Apellido 2°
1055 SANVICENTE SAN VICENTE
1011 ZORRILLA MARARNON
1111 CAMINO ESTURO

5 TRAGALEGUAS 1/2MARATON

Dorsal Apellido 1° Apellido 2°
1033 LUNA MARTINEZ
1106 CARRANZA GOMEZ

1105 MANZANEDO RUIZ

6 EL TRUENO 1/2 MARATON

Dorsal Apellido 1° Apellido 2°
1117 LLANOS MONTES
1018 GARCIA PETRENAS
1044  AYALA VILLAPUN

7 GANEKO SKY RUNNERS 1/2MARATO

Dorsal Apellido 1° Apellido 2°
1009 CUERDO MONEO
1005 ARRANZ VICENTE
1001 GUERRA CRISPIN
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Nombre
DIEGO
JOSE MARIA
SERGIO

Nombre
JAVIER
ANGEL
TOMAS

Nombre
ARKAITZ
JOsuU

JOSE MANUEL

Nombre
JAVIER
JAVIER
ENDIKA

Nombre

JESUS MANUEL
FELIX

ARTURO

Nombre
FRAN
ROBERTO
JON MARTIE

Nombre

INAKI

JOSE RAMON
ALBERTO

1:42:52
1:43:45
1:48:16

5:18:33

1:36:16

1:43:09

1:59:08

5:27:20

1:43:03

1:47:51

1:56:26

5:30:27

1:44:28

1:47:27

1:58:32

5:31:15

1:39:56

1:52:07

1:59:12

6:03:42

1:56:55

2:02:46

2:04:01

6:05:03

2:00:33

2:02:03
2:02:27



8 LOS 3 BUTIFARRAS

Dorsal

1063
1062
1061

Apellido 1°
ROCH
ORTEGA
LOPEZ

Apellido 2°
MORENO
PALANCA
GONZALEZ

Nombre
CARLOS
JUAN LUIS
ALFONSO

1:58:47
2:03:00
2:04:11
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